
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$814.07

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

  CURRENT

$283.96

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

LAKE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
NORTH LAKE CNTY HOSP DISTRICT

  GENERAL
LAKE COUNTY

LAKE COUNTY AMBULANCE DISTRICT

12/03/1999

12/03/1999

  STORMWATER MSTU

1999  Paid Real Estate

1999  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

1477298

1477298

0.3160
0.4820

4.7330
0.1000

Paid

Paid

2.0000

0.5000
1.0000

Nov 30, 1999

Nov 30, 1999

6.7420

33,397
33,397
33,397

33,397
33,397
33,397

33,397
33,397

1999-8049897

1999-8049897

86.00

107.50
90.46

$781.51

$781.51

DONAHUE DANNY J &
VICTORIA L BODDY
25808 EUFAULA WAY
MOUNT PLYMOUTH, FL    32776

DONAHUE DANNY J &
VICTORIA L BODDY
25808 EUFAULA WAY
MOUNT PLYMOUTH, FL    32776

F043   FIRE/RESCUE ASSESSMENT
C056   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
C058   SOLID WASTE COLLECTION

2819280100-103-01700

2819280100-103-01700

15.8730

 25808 EUFAULA WAY

MT PLYMOUTH LOTS 17, 18, BLK 103 ORB
1119 PG 1839

 25808 EUFAULA WAY

MT PLYMOUTH LOTS 17, 18, BLK 103 ORB
1119 PG 1839

66.79

Receipt #

Receipt #

33.40
16.70
16.10
10.55
3.34

158.07

225.16

58,397
58,397

25,000
25,000

58,397

130161

130161

58,397

58,397
58,397 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

$530.11

58,397
58,397




