DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

1999 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2819280100-103-01700	130161	1477298	0006

DONAHUE DANNY J & VICTORIA L BODDY 25808 EUFAULA WAY MOUNT PLYMOUTH, FL 32776

25808 EUFAULA WAY

MT PLYMOUTH LOTS 17, 18, BLK 103 ORB 1119 PG 1839

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES						
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED	
LAKE COUNTY						
GENERAL	58,397	25,000	33,397	4.7330	158.07	
STORMWATER MSTU	58,397	25,000	33,397	0.1000	3.34	
LAKE COUNTY AMBULANCE DI:	58,397	25,000	33,397	0.3160	10.55	
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	58,397	25,000	33,397	0.4820	16.10	
LAKE COUNTY WATER AUTHOF	58,397	25,000	33,397	0.5000	16.70	
NORTH LAKE CNTY HOSP DIST	58,397	25,000	33,397	1.0000	33.40	
LAKE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARE						
CAPITAL OUTLAY	58,397	25,000	33,397	2.0000	66.79	
CURRENT	58,397	25,000	33,397	6.7420	225.16	
			TOTAL:	15.8730	\$530.11	

NON-A	AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYI	NG AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
F043	FIRE/RESCUE ASSESSMENT		86.00
C056	SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL		90.46
C058	SOLID WASTE COLLECTION		107.50
L			
	NON-AD	VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$283.96

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$814.07

Please Pay \$0.00	If Paid By	Nov 30, 1999		
11case 1 ay \$0.00	Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 12/03/1999 Receipt # 1999-8049897 \$781.51

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 1999 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 1999
Please Pay \$0.00

25808 EUFAULA WAY

DONAHUE DANNY J & VICTORIA L BODDY 25808 EUFAULA WAY MOUNT PLYMOUTH, FL 32776

MT PLYMOUTH LOTS 17, 18, BLK 103 ORB 1119 PG 1839

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2819280100-103-01700	130161	1477298	0006